S4
4” SUBMERSIBLE ELECTRIC PUMPS
	 SUBMERSIBLE BOREHOLE PUMPS AND MOTORS
S4-4GG-4OL
DAB PUMPS reserves the right to make modifications without notice
3
S4 SERIES
Specifications & Characteristics

40
η
%
S4 1/37
Ø
H
H2
DNM
Performance at 50 Hz 2 poles.
The performance curves are based on kinematic viscosity values = 1 mm2/s and density equal to 1000 kg/m3.
Curve tolerance according to ISO 9906.
MODEL NO.OF
STAGES
P2 NOMINAL Q=M3/H 0 0,3 0,6 0,9 1,2 1,5
KW HP Q=L/MIN 0 5 10 15 20 25
*S4-1/13 13 0,37 0,5
H (m)
82 80 75 66 53 36
*S4-1/19 19 0,55 0,75 124 121 112 98 78 54
*S4-1/26 26 0,75 1 169 163 149 129 102 69
*S4-1/37 37 1,1 1,5 225 218 200 172 134 85
DAB PUMPS reserves the right to make modifications without notice
4
S4-1 SERIES
OPERATING CHARACTERISTICS AT 50Hz Discharge 32mm

Curve tolerance according to ISO 9906.
S4 2/5
DAB PUMPS reserves the right to make modifications without notice
5
S4-2 SERIES
OPERATING CHARACTERISTICS AT 50Hz Discharge 32mm
*Solar Friendly
MODEL NO. OF
STAGES
P2 NOMINAL Q=M3/H 0 1,2 1,5 1,8 2,4 3,0
KW HP Q=L/MIN 0 20 25 30 40 50
*S4-2/5 5 0,37 0,5
H (m)
33 30 28 26 20 13
*S4-2/7 7 0,37 0,5 47 42 40 37 29 19
*S4-2/10 10 0,55 0,75 67 60 56 52 41 27
*S4-2/14 14 0,75 1 93 84 79 73 57 37
*S4-2/20 20 1,1 1,5 130 119 113 104 82 53
*S4-2/28 28 1,5 2 187 168 158 146 114 74
*S4-2/40 40 2,2 3 267 240 225 208 163 107
S4-2/52 52 3 4 347 312 293 270 212 139
*Solar Friendly
OPERATING CHARACTERISTICS AT 50Hz
*
*

S4-3 SERIES
OPERATING CHARACTERISTICS AT 50Hz
OPERATING CHARACTERISTICS AT 50Hz
Discharge 32mm
*Solar Friendly
*Solar Friendly
MODEL
NO. OF
STAGES
P2 NOMINAL Q=M3/H 0 1,2 1,5 1,8 2,4 3,0 4,2
KW HP Q=L/MIN 0 20 25 30 40 50 70
*S4-3/6 6 0,37 0,5
H (m)
33 32 31 30 27 23 13
*S4-3/9 9 0,55 0,75 50 47 46 44 40 34 20
*S4-3/13 13 0,75 1 72 68 66 64 57 50 29
*S4-3/19 19 1,1 1,5 105 100 97 94 85 73 42
*S4-3/25 25 1,5 2 138 131 127 122 110 95 55
*S4-3/32 32 2,2 3 176 167 162 156 141 121 69
*S4-3/39 39 2,2 3 215 204 198 191 172 148 86
S4-3/45 45 3 4 247 234 227 219 198 171 99
S4-3/51 51 3 4 281 267 259 249 225 194 111
S4-3/67 67 4 5,5 368 350 339 327 295 255 147
*
*
*
*

7
OPERATING CHARACTERISTICS AT 50Hz
OPERATING CHARACTERISTICS AT 50Hz
Discharge 32mm
*Solar Friendly
MODEL
NO. OF
STAGES
P2 NOMINAL Q=M3/H 0 1,8 2,4 3,0 4,2 5,4
KW HP Q=L/MIN 0 30 40 50 70 90
*S4-4/4 4 0,37 0,5
H (m)
27 25 23 21 16 9
*S4-4/7 7 0,55 0,75 46 43 40 37 28 16
*S4-4/9 9 0,75 1 59 55 52 47 36 20
*S4-4/14 14 1,1 1,5 93 86 80 74 55 31
*S4-4/19 19 1,5 2 126 116 109 100 75 42
*S4-4/27 27 2,2 3 179 165 155 142 107 60
S4-4/35 35 3 4 226 209 195 179 135 76
S4-4/48 48 4 5,5 320 294 275 252 189 107
*Solar Friendly
*
*
*

Curve tolerance according to ISO 9906.
OPERATING CHARACTERISTICS AT 50Hz
OPERATING CHARACTERISTICS AT 50Hz
Discharge 32mm
S4-6 SERIES
*Solar Friendly
MODEL
NO. OF
STAGES
P2 NOMINAL Q=M3/H 0 2,4 3,0 4,2 5,4 6,0 7,2 8,4
KW HP Q=L/MIN 0 40 50 70 90 100 120 140
*S4-6/5 5 0,55 0,75
H (m)
30 27 26 23 20 18 15 10
*S4-6/7 7 0,75 1 43 38 36 33 28 26 20 14
*S4-6/10 10 1,1 1,5 61 54 52 47 40 37 30 22
*S4-6/14 14 1,5 2 85 76 73 66 57 52 42 30
*S4-6/21 21 2,2 3 125 113 109 98 85 78 62 43
S4-6/29 29 3 4 173 157 151 136 118 108 85 59
S4-6/38 38 4 5,5 227 205 197 178 154 141 111 77
S4-6/52 52 5,5 7,5 311 280 269 243 211 192 152 105
*Solar Friendly
*
*
*

OPERATING CHARACTERISTICS AT 50Hz
Discharge 50mm
S4-8 SERIES
MODEL
NO. OF
STAGES
KW HP
Q=L/MIN 0 2,4 3,0 4,2 5,4 6,0 7,2 8,4 9,6 10,8
Q=M3/H 0 40 50 70 90 100 120 140 160 180
*S4-8/4 4 0,75 1,0
H
(m)
25 25 25 24 22 22 20 17 15 12
*S4-8/6 6 1,1 1,5 38 37 37 35 33 32 29 26 22 17
*S4-8/8 8 1,5 2,0 51 50 49 48 45 43 39 34 28 22
*S4-8/13 13 2,2 3,0 83 80 79 76 71 69 63 56 47 38
S4-8/17 17 3,0 4,0 109 105 104 99 93 90 82 73 63 52
S4-8/23 23 4,0 5,5 148 142 140 134 126 121 110 98 84 68
S4-8/32 32 5,5 7,5 205 196 193 184 173 167 153 136 118 97
S4-8/43 43 7,5 10 275 264 259 248 234 225 206 184 159 131
*Solar Friendly
*Solar Friendly
*
*

Curve tolerance according to ISO 9906.
OPERATING CHARACTERISTICS AT 50Hz
OPERATING CHARACTERISTICS AT 50Hz
Discharge 50mm
S4-12 SERIES
*Solar Friendly
MODEL
NO. OF
STAGES
P2 NOMINAL Q=M3/H 0 6,0 7,2 8,4 9,6 10,8 12,0 15,0
KW HP Q=L/MIN 0 100 120 140 160 180 200 250
*S4-12/5 5 1,1 1,5
H (m)
31 26 25 24 22 20 18 12
*S4-12/8 8 1,5 2 49 42 40 38 35 32 29 19
*S4-12/11 11 2,2 3 67 58 56 52 48 44 40 26
S4-12/15 15 3 4 92 79 75 71 65 60 54 36
S4-12/20 20 4 5,5 122 105 100 94 87 80 72 48
S4-12/27 27 5,5 7,5 165 143 135 127 118 108 97 66
S4-12/36 36 7,5 10 221 189 180 169 156 143 129 87
*Solar Friendly
*
*
*

The performance curves are based on kinematic viscosity values = 1 mm2/s and density equal to 1000 kg/m3.
Curve tolerance according to ISO 9906.
OPERATING CHARACTERISTICS AT 50Hz
OPERATING CHARACTERISTICS AT 50Hz
Discharge 50mm
S4-16 SERIES
*Solar Friendly
MODEL
NO.OF
STAGES
P2 NOMINAL Q=M3/H 0 8,4 9,6 10,8 12,0 15,0 18,0 22,0
KW HP Q=L/MIN 0 140 160 180 200 250 300 367
*S4-16/5 5 1,5 2
H (m)
29 23 22 21 20 17 14 10
*S4-16/8 8 2,2 3 47 38 36 34 32 28 23 16
S4-16/11 11 3 4 65 51 49 47 44 38 31 22
S4-16/15 15 4 5,5 89 70 67 64 60 52 43 30
S4-16/20 20 5,5 7,5 119 94 90 85 81 70 58 40
S4-16/28 28 7,5 10 165 130 125 119 113 97 80 56
*Solar Friendly
*
*
DAB PUMPS reserves the right to make modifications without notice